
 

Academic Calendar 2021-22 (Even Semester) 

United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore - 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE)  

College Calendar – 2021-2022 (Even Semester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

MARCH – 2022 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

Mar-22 

Cumulative 

no. of 

working 

days 

1 TUE    

2 WED    

3 THU    

4 FRI    

5 SAT    

6 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

7 MON    

8 TUE    

9 WED    

    10 THU    

11 FRI    

12 SAT    

13 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

14 MON    

15 TUE    

16 WED Re - opening for IV,VI,VIII Semester 1 1 

17 THU  2 2 

18 FRI  3 3 

19 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

20 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

21 MON  4 4 

22 TUE  5 5 

23 WED  6 6 

24 THU  7 7 

25 FRI  8 8 

26 SAT 
 

9 9 

27 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

28 MON  10 10 

29 TUE  11 11 

30 WED  12 12 

31 THU  13 13 

  No. of working days for this month 13 

  
 

Cumulative No. of working days as on 31.03.2022 13 



 
 

United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore - 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE)  

College Calendar – 2021-2022 (Even Semester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

APRIL - 2022 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

Apr-22 

Cumulative 

no. of 

working 

days 

1 FRI  1 14 

2 SAT  2 15 

3 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

4 MON  3 16 

5 TUE  
4 17 

6 WED  
5 18 

7 THU  
6 19 

8 FRI  
7 20 

9 SAT  
8 21 

10 SUN  
Holiday Holiday 

11 MON  9 22 

12 TUE  10 23 

13 WED  11 24 

14 THU 

Tamil New Year Day/ Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Birthday/ Mahaveer 
Jayanthi 

Holiday Holiday 

15 FRI 
Good Friday Holiday Holiday 

16 SAT 
 Holiday Holiday 

17 SUN 
 Holiday Holiday 

18 MON Internal Assessment – I (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 12 25 

19 TUE Internal Assessment – I (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 13 26 

20 WED Internal Assessment – I (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 14 27 

21 THU  15 28 

22 FRI  16 29 

23 SAT  17 30 

24 SUN  
Holiday Holiday 

25 MON  
18 31 

26 TUE  
19 32 

27 WED 
 20 33 

28 THU 
 21 34 

29 FRI 
 22 35 

30 SAT 
 23 36 

  No. of working days for this month 23 

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 30.04.2022 36 



 
United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by 

AICTE)  

College Calendar – 2021-2022 (EvenSemester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

MAY - 2022 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

MAY-22 

Cumulativ

e no. of 

working 

days 

1 SUN May Day Holiday Holiday 

2 MON  Holiday Holiday 

3 TUE Ramzan Holiday Holiday 

4 WED  1 37 

5 THU  2 38 

6 FRI  3 39 

7 SAT  4 40 

8 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

9 MON  5 41 

10 TUE  6 42 

11 WED  7 43 

12 THU  8 44 

13 FRI  9 45 

14 SAT  10 46 

15 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

16 MON Internal Assessment – II (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 11 47 

17 TUE Internal Assessment – II (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 12 48 

18 WED Internal Assessment – II (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 13 49 

19 THU  14 50 

20 FRI  15 51 

21 SAT  16 52 

22 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

23 MON  17 53 

24 TUE  18 54 

25 WED  19 55 

26 THU  20 56 

27 FRI  21 57 

28 SAT  22 58 

29 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

30 MON  23 59 

31 TUE  24 60 

  No. of working days for this month 24 

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 31.05.2022 60 

 

 



 
United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by 

AICTE)  

College Calendar – 2021-2022 (EvenSemester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

JUNE - 2022 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

June-22 

Cumulativ

e no. of 

working 

days 

1 WED  1 61 

2 THU  2 62 

3 FRI  3 63 

4 SAT  4 64 

5 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

6 MON  5 65 

7 TUE  6 66 

8 WED  7 67 

9 THU  8 68 

10 FRI  9 69 

11 SAT  10 70 

12 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

13 MON Internal Assessment – III (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 11 71 

14 TUE Internal Assessment – III (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 12 72 

15 WED Internal Assessment – III (IV,VI.VIII Semester) 13 73 

16 THU Last Working Day for IV,VI,VIII 14 74 

17 FRI    

18 SAT Commencement of practical exams Holiday Holiday 

19 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

20 MON    

21 TUE    

22 WED    

23 THU    

24 FRI    

25 SAT    

26 SUN 
 Holiday Holiday 

27 MON    

28 TUE Commencement of  End semester  Examinations   

29 WED    

30 THU    

  No. of working days for this month 14 

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 30.06.2022 74 

 

 

 



 
United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE)  

College Calendar – 2021-2022 (EvenSemester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

JULY - 2022 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

July-22 

Cumulativ

e no. of 

working 

days 

1 FRI    

2 SAT    

3 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

4 MON    

5 TUE    

6 WED    

7 THU    

8 FRI    

9 SAT    

10 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

11 MON    

12 TUE    

13 WED    

14 THU    

15 FRI    

16 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

17 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

18 MON    

19 TUE    

20 WED    

21 THU    

22 FRI    

23 SAT    

24 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

25 MON    

26 TUE    

27 WED    

28 THU    

29 FRI    

30 SAT    

31 SUN    

  No. of working days for this month  

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 31.07.2022  

RE OPENING DAY FOR THE NEXT SEMESTER 10.08.2022 

 

 



Academic Calendar 2021-22(Odd Semester) 

United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE) 

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘B+’ Grade) 

College Calendar – 2021-22 (Odd Semester) 

 

 

Date 

 

 

Day 

 

AUGUST - 2021 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

August 21 

Cumulative 

no. of working 

days 

1 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

2 MON    

3 TUE    

4 WED    

5 THU    

6 FRI 
   

7 SAT    

8 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

9 MON    

10 TUE    

11 WED    

12 THU    

13 FRI    

14 SAT    

15 SUN                Independence Day Holiday Holiday 

16 MON    

17 TUE    

18 WED Reopening for III,V&VII Semester 1 1 

19 THU  2 2 

20 FRI Muharram Holiday Holiday 

21 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

22 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

23 MON 
 3 3 

24 TUE  4 4 

25 WED  5 5 

26 THU  6 6 

27 FRI  7 7 

28 SAT  8 8 

29 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

30 MON Krishna Jayanthi Holiday Holiday 

31 TUE  9 9 

  No. of working days for this month 9 

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 31.08.2021 9 

 



United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE) 

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘B+’ Grade) 

College Calendar – 2021-22 (Odd Semester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

SEPTEMBER-2021 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in  

SEP - 21 

Cumulative 

no. of 

working 

days 

1 WED 
 1 10 

2 THU 
 2 11 

3 FRI  3 12 

4 SAT  4 13 

5 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

6 MON  5 14 

7 TUE  6 15 

8 WED  7 16 

9 THU  8 17 

10 FRI Vinayakar Chathurthi Holiday Holiday 

11 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

12 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

13 MON  9 18 

14 TUE 
 10 19 

15 WED  11 20 

16 THU  12 21 

17 FRI  13 22 

18 SAT  14 23 

19 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

20 MON  15 24 

21 TUE  16 25 

22 WED  17 26 

23 THU  18 27 

24 FRI  19 28 

25 SAT 
 20 29 

26 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

27 MON  21 30 

28 TUE  22 31 

29 WED  23 32 

30 THU  24 33 

  No. of working days for this month 24 

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 30.09.2021 33 

 



United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE) 

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘B+’ Grade) 

College Calendar – 2021-22 (Odd Semester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

OCTOBER- 2021 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

Oct - 21 

Cumulative 

no. of 

working 

days 

1 FRI  1 34 

2 SAT Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday Holiday 

3 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

4 MON  2 35 

5 TUE  3 36 

6 WED  4 37 

7 THU  5 38 

8 FRI  6 39 

9 SAT  7 40 

10 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

11 MON  8 41 

12 TUE  9 42 

13 WED  10 43 

14 THU Aayutha Pooja  Holiday Holiday 

15 FRI Vijaya Dasami Holiday Holiday 

16 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

17 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

18 MON  Holiday Holiday 

19 TUE Miladi Nabi Holiday Holiday 

20 WED  11 44 

21 THU  12 45 

22 FRI  13 46 

23 SAT  14 47 

24 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

25 MON  15 48 

26 TUE 
 16 49 

27 WED  17 50 

28 THU  18 51 

29 FRI 
 19 52 

30 SAT  20 53 

31 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

  No. of working days for this month 20 

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 31.10.2021 53 



 

 

United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE) 

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘B+’ Grade) 

College Calendar – 2021-22 (Odd Semester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

NOVEMBER- 2021 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

Nov - 21 

Cumulative 

no. of 

working 

days 

1 MON  1 54 

2 TUE  2 55 

3 WED  3 56 

4 THU Diwali Holiday Holiday 

5 FRI  Holiday Holiday 

6 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

7 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

8 MON  4 57 

9 TUE  5 58 

10 WED  6 59 

11 THU  7 60 

12 FRI  8 61 

13 SAT  9 62 

14 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

15 MON  10 63 

16 TUE  11 64 

17 WED  12 65 

18 THU  13 66 

19 FRI  14 67 

20 SAT  15 68 

21 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

22 MON  16 69 

23 TUE  17 70 

24 WED  18 71 

25 THU  19 72 

26 FRI 
 20 73 

27 SAT  21 74 

28 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

29 MON  22 75 

30 TUE Last Working Day 23 76 

  No. of working days for this month 23 

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 30.11.2021 76 



RE OPENING DAY FOR THE NEXT SEMESTER: 19.01.2022 

 

United Institute of Technology, Coimbatore – 641 020. 

(Affiliated to Anna University, Approved by AICTE) 

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘B+’ Grade) 

College Calendar – 2021-22 (Odd Semester) 

 

 
Date 

 

 
Day 

 

DECEMBER- 2021 

No. of Working Days 

No. of 

days in 

Dec - 21 

Cumulative 

no. of 

working 

days 

1 WED    

2 THU Commencement of Practical Examinations   

3 FRI    

4 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

5 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

6 MON    

7 TUE    

8 WED    

9 THU    

10 FRI    

11 SAT    

12 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

13 MON Commencement of End Semester Examinations   

14 TUE    

15 WED    

16 THU    

17 FRI    

18 SAT  Holiday Holiday 

19 SUN  Holiday Holiday 

20 MON    

21 TUE    

22 WED    

23 THU    

24 FRI    

25 SAT Christmas Holiday Holiday 

26 SUN 
 Holiday Holiday 

27 MON    

28 TUE    

29 WED    

30 THU    

31 FRI    

  No. of working days for this month  

  Cumulative No. of working days as on 31.12.2021  


	Academic Calendar 2021-22 (Even Semester)
	Academic Calendar 2021-22(Odd Semester)

